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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: VSA - Order request
1 message

John Antassouras <john.antassouras@gmail.com> 14 June 2023 at 19:52
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Hi Kate,

please note that I placed 2 orders:
1.
The 18x R-22AVG that Ryan said they are in stock, for immediate shipping, and
2
The 30x Teledyne R-22AV to be shipped when available. Please let me know when you estimate that you can ship
them.

If you have more peces of the R-22AVG in stock please add another 7 to my order (no.1).

Thank you in advance

Best regards

John Antasouras
Director

VSA Ltd. | 55 Kafkasou Str. | 181 21, Korydallos | Athens, Greece | T: +30 210 9425956 | F: +30 210 5443231 | M:
+30 6932423485 | Skype: vsacompany | e-mail: info@vsa.gr

Στις Τετ 14 Ιουν 2023 στις 6:00 μ.μ., ο/η Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> έγραψε:
Good afternoon John,

Thank you for your order.

Would you like the R-22AVG to be part shipped?  I can see that Ryan has informed you that there is a delay with
the R-22A.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Wed, 14 Jun 2023 at 15:44, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: John Antassouras <john.antassouras@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, 14 Jun 2023 at 15:13
Subject: Re: VSA - Order request
To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Ryan, 

I would like to place the order for 30x R-22AV and the 18xR-22AVG (because I need some sensors asap), but I
will  also need the technical data for the R-22AVG. 

Also I would like you to give me an estimate of when you will be able to dispatch the R-22AV sensors.

Thank you in advance,

Best regards

John Antasouras
Director

VSA Ltd. | 55 Kafkasou Str. | 181 21, Korydallos | Athens, Greece | T: +30 210 9425956 | F: +30 210 5443231 |
M: +30 6932423485 | Skype: vsacompany | e-mail: info@vsa.gr

Στις Τετ 14 Ιουν 2023, 12:13 ο χρήστης Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> έγραψε:
Hi John

Just to confirm, you would like to place the order for 30x R-22AV and you will come back to us on the R-
22AVG.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Tue, 13 Jun 2023 at 19:44, John Antassouras <john.antassouras@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Ryan,

thank you for the update,
keep my current order for the next available lot and please let me know when this will be available.
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Also keep the R-22AVG sensors for us. I will need to see how urgent it is to get them now or by the end of
June in a bigger quantity.

Also please send me the datasheet for the R-22AVG sensor. Is it also produced by Teledyne?

Best regards,

John Antasouras
Director, AAE FIMI, MSc CEng
 
VSA Ltd. | 55 Kafkasou Str. | 181 21, Korydallos | Athens, Greece | T: +30 210 9425956 | F: +30 210
5443231 | M: +30 6932423485 | Skype: vsacompany | e-mail: info@vsa.gr

On 13/6/2023 5:30 μ.μ., Ryan Swaine wrote:

Hi John

Thank you for your email.

We do not currently have R-22AV sensors available, all stock is currently allocated against
orders.
There have been some delays in supply from Teledyne, the latest information suggests we are
to receive a batch at the end of this month and another batch mid July, but there is no
guarantee.

I would advise you to plan ahead with your orders if at all possible. It is likely that the next few
deliveries will already be spoken for before they arrive, if you wait until stock becomes
available you are likely to miss out.

Please note that we can offer an alternative sensor that is more economical since Teledyne
increased the pricing:

Price per sensor in EUR, EXW

R-22AV -  0110132 = 1+ €29.50 / 25+ = €26.50

R-22AVG - 0110182
1 = € 23.90 / 25+ = € 21.55 / 50+ = € 20.35 /  100+ = € 19.75
18x available from stock, more stock to be available from the end of June.

Please let us know how you would like to proceed.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Tue, 13 Jun 2023 at 14:23, John Antassouras <john.antassouras@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello Kate, 

I would like to place an order for 30 pieces of R-22AV sensors.
Please let me know if you have them available and how soon you can ship them.

Thank you in advance,

Best regards,

John Antasouras
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Director, AAE FIMI, MSc CEng
 
VSA Ltd. | 55 Kafkasou Str. | 181 21, Korydallos | Athens, Greece | T: +30 210 9425956 |
F: +30 210 5443231 | M: +30 6932423485 | Skype: vsacompany | e-mail: info@vsa.gr
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